
Mistrovství ČR pro rok 2024

Senioři kvalifikace 1 × 120 hs, finále 1 × 120 hs

Datum: 11. 5. 2024 Kuželna: Kuželky Aš
Kombinace
Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel

1 Dalibor Tuček TJ Valašské Meziříčí 374 224 3 598 393 187 1 580 767 411 4 1178
2 Petr Dvorský TJ Odry 402 219 3 621 388 169 6 557 790 388 9 1178
3 Roman Slavík TJ Kovostroj Děčín 381 202 6 583 394 197 5 591 775 399 11 1174
4 Petr Haken Kuželky Jiskra Hazlov 394 175 3 569 400 199 4 599 794 374 7 1168
5 Vojtěch Vojtíšek TJ Kobylisy 379 226 2 605 395 166 9 561 774 392 11 1166
6 Ladislav Lipták TJ Lokomotiva Cheb 371 186 2 557 387 218 3 605 758 404 5 1162
7 Milan Valášek TJ Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou 400 205 5 605 366 188 6 554 766 393 11 1159
8 Miloslav Plesník TJ Valašské Meziříčí 393 191 9 584 375 189 7 564 768 380 16 1148
9 Josef Veverka TJ Lomnice 366 189 5 555 379 207 4 586 745 396 9 1141

10 Václav Praštil TJ Sokol Újezd sv. Kříže 379 200 8 579 387 175 5 562 766 375 13 1141
11 Maciej Basista TJ Opava 372 183 7 555 388 192 4 580 760 375 11 1135
12 Jiří Slavík KK Dobruška 388 200 5 588 378 168 10 546 766 368 15 1134
13 Josef Šálek TJ Teplice Letná 365 193 1 558 378 197 3 575 743 390 4 1133
14 Vladimír Matějka Kuželky Tehovec 394 174 2 568 360 203 3 563 754 377 5 1131
15 Milan Vicher SK Škoda VS Plzeň 386 195 1 581 373 176 6 549 759 371 7 1130
16 Miloslav Vik SK Uragan Milovice 364 217 2 581 361 181 2 542 725 398 4 1123
17 Karel Hlisnikovský TJ Nové Město na Moravě 385 197 6 582 378 154 6 532 763 351 12 1114
18 Josef Rubanický TJ Kuželky Česká Lípa 349 212 2 561 355 193 3 548 704 405 5 1109
19 Vratislav Kubita KK Hvězda Trnovany 367 227 3 594 338 167 10 505 705 394 13 1099
20 Karel Zubalík TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 388 175 10 563 361 148 16 509 749 323 26 1072
21 Rostislav Kašpar TJ Radlice 370 184 2 554 370 184 2 554
22 Jaroslav Pleticha st. KK Konstruktiva Praha 373 181 4 554 373 181 4 554
23 Ivan Boško TJ Sokol Teplá 358 195 3 553 358 195 3 553
24 Michal Miko TJ Nové Město na Moravě 382 170 7 552 382 170 7 552
25 Zdeněk Macháček TJ Spartak Přerov 376 175 6 551
26 Peter Dankovič TJ Horní Benešov 377 173 8 550
27 János Víz VKK Vsetín 381 169 10 550
28 Lubomír Matějíček KC Zlín 375 172 3 547
29 Jan Dvořák TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 379 167 4 546
30 Milan Sekanina HKK Olomouc 364 177 6 541
31 Zdeněk Samec KK Lokomotiva Tábor 374 165 12 539
32 Vladimír Mánek TJ Spartak Přerov 358 172 4 530
33 Ladislav Kacetl TJ Sokol Šanov 364 161 10 525
34 Oldřich Vlasák SK Skalice 345 177 8 522
35 Věroslav Řípa KK Kosmonosy 356 164 3 520
36 Zdeněk Ptáček st. TJ Lokomotiva Žatec 357 163 1 520
37 Jiří Tesař SKK Náchod 386 123 15 509
38 Bedřich Šiška TJ Tesla Pardubice 366 123 27 489
39 Zdeněk Vítr SKK Bílina 373 114 16 487
40
41 Jiří Flejšar TJ Lomnice 0 0 0 0
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Finále

Senioři
Datum: 12. 5. 2024 Kuželna: Kuželky Aš
120 hs
Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel

1 Ladislav Lipták TJ Lokomotiva Cheb 387 218 3 605
2 Petr Haken Kuželky Jiskra Hazlov 400 199 4 599
3 Roman Slavík TJ Kovostroj Děčín 394 197 5 591
4 Josef Veverka TJ Lomnice 379 207 4 586
5 Maciej Basista TJ Opava 388 192 4 580
6 Dalibor Tuček TJ Valašské Meziříčí 393 187 1 580
7 Josef Šálek TJ Teplice Letná 378 197 3 575
8 Miloslav Plesník TJ Valašské Meziříčí 375 189 7 564
9 Vladimír Matějka Kuželky Tehovec 360 203 3 563

10 Václav Praštil TJ Sokol Újezd sv. Kříže 387 175 5 562
11 Vojtěch Vojtíšek TJ Kobylisy 395 166 9 561
12 Petr Dvorský TJ Odry 388 169 6 557
13 Milan Valášek TJ Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou 366 188 6 554
14 Milan Vicher SK Škoda VS Plzeň 373 176 6 549
15 Josef Rubanický TJ Kuželky Česká Lípa 355 193 3 548
16 Jiří Slavík KK Dobruška 378 168 10 546
17 Miloslav Vik SK Uragan Milovice 361 181 2 542
18 Karel Hlisnikovský TJ Nové Město na Moravě 378 154 6 532
19 Karel Zubalík TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 361 148 16 509
20 Vratislav Kubita KK Hvězda Trnovany 338 167 10 505
21
22
23
24

Kvalifikace Finále Celkem


